
  
   Sprint Transnage 1 

 SCHOELCHER
 05 décembre 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 25 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Ve 05/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  SCHULLER Marie  1989  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  14.69 
 2.  PINCEAU Claudine  1983  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  15.40 
 3.  MOUNTO Mylène  1983  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  15.62 
 4.  BILLARD Corinne  1981  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  16.90 
 5.  MARTIAL Cathy  1973  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  18.50 
 6.  THEODOSE Claudine  1966  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  19.44 
 7.  BOUQUET Rolande  1972  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  19.59 
 8.  SALOMON Sarah  1982  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  19.66 
 9.  SOUFLEUR Carole  1981  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  19.72 

 10.  PIERRE-FRANCOIS Joelle  1977  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  20.03 
 ---  LUCE Raiza  1974  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  DNS dec 
 ---  NEILLETTE Clarisse  1981  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  DNS dec 
 ---  VIGEE Claire  1986  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Ve 05/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  SCHULLER Marie  1989  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  32.80  885 pts 
 2.  PINCEAU Claudine  1983  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  34.02  830 pts 
 3.  TOUSSAINT Tania  1986  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  34.48  792 pts 
 4.  SIDI ABDALLAH Sabrine  1970  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  34.63  850 pts 
 5.  THOMAS Charlotte  1989  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  36.03  711 pts 
 6.  BOUQUET Rolande  1972  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  42.09  497 pts 
 7.  MARTIAL Cathy  1973  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  42.27  489 pts 
 8.  THEODOSE Claudine  1966  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  46.62  363 pts 
 ---  NADEAU Elodie  1989  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS dec 
 ---  TESSIER Béatrice  1983  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  DNS dec 

Séries : 25 Dos Dames [J1 : Ve 05/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  SCHULLER Marie  1989  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  17.92 
 2.  PINCEAU Claudine  1983  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  18.82 
 3.  SAUPHANOR-SILBANDE Axelle  1985  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  19.43 
 4.  MOUNTO Mylène  1983  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  19.84 
 5.  SIDI ABDALLAH Sabrine  1970  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  20.36 
 6.  SALSILLI Cécilia  1981  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  20.94 
 7.  MARTIAL Cathy  1973  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  21.87 
 8.  HAAS Marie-Anne  1958  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  24.02 
 9.  BOUQUET Rolande  1972  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  24.69 

 10.  CLERY Beatrice  1970  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  24.88 
 11.  VILLETTE France  1961  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  26.81 

Séries : 25 Brasse Dames [J1 : Ve 05/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  PINCEAU Claudine  1983  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  20.19 
 2.  GIROUX Karine  1972  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  20.68 
 3.  PIERRE-FRANCOIS Joelle  1977  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  20.70 
 4.  MULUALA Sophie  1968  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  20.99 
 5.  SALSILLI Cécilia  1981  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  21.10 
 6.  DEMANGE Véronique  1971  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  21.17 
 7.  SIDI ABDALLAH Sabrine  1970  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  21.31 
 8.  CLERY Beatrice  1970  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  21.64 
 9.  MARTIAL Cathy  1973  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  22.28 

 10.  VILLETTE France  1961  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  22.49 
 11.  THEODOSE Claudine  1966  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  27.44 
 ---  NADEAU Elodie  1989  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS dec 
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(Suite) Séries : 25 Brasse Dames [J1 : Ve 05/12/2014 - R1]

 ---  NEILLETTE Clarisse  1981  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  DNS dec 
 ---  SOUFLEUR Carole  1981  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  DNS dec 
 ---  TESSIER Béatrice  1983  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  DNS dec 

Série : 25 Papillon Dames [J1 : Ve 05/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  MOUNTO Mylène  1983  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  16.95 
 2.  SAUPHANOR-SILBANDE Axelle  1985  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  17.07 
 3.  THOMAS Charlotte  1989  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  17.19 
 4.  TOUSSAINT Tania  1986  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  17.20 
 5.  BILLARD Corinne  1981  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  20.24 
 6.  MARTIAL Cathy  1973  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  22.22 

Séries : 25 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Ve 05/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  GILOT Yann  1986  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  11.67 
 2.  FOGGEA David  1983  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  12.51 
 3.  DERVAIN Bruno  1983  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  12.66 
 4.  NEWTON Dave  1986  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  12.70 
 5.  JUSTON Michel  1984  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  12.98 
 6.  NUISSIER Maurice  1960  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  13.10 
 7.  PINCEAU Gaël  1980  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  13.13 
 8.  SERAPHAN Roger  1961  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  14.72 
 9.  PINVILLE Jean-José  1963  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  14.82 

 10.  LEGENDRY Lionel  1975  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  15.13 
 11.  GERARD Benoit  1971  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  15.91 
 12.  PIERRE-FRANCOIS David  1977  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  16.30 
 13.  JACQUES Jean-Michel  1964  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  16.66 
 14.  CONCY Charles-Henri  1964  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  18.55 
 15.  BADIAN Alex  1962  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  20.63 
 16.  ULLINDAH Michel  1962  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  22.35 
 17.  VIGOUREL Tony  1971  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  27.14 
 ---  BOROR Alain  1956  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  DNS dec 
 ---  BOURDON Noé  1976  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  DNS dec 
 ---  JUNKERE Joel  1973  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Ve 05/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  GILOT Yann  1986  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  26.19  1047 pts 
 2.  FOGGEA David  1983  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  27.42  974 pts 
 3.  DERVAIN Bruno  1983  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  28.01  936 pts 
 4.  ELIAZORD Eddy  1977  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  28.32  930 pts 
 5.  NEWTON Dave  1986  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  28.56  892 pts 
 6.  JUSTON Michel  1984  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  29.29  856 pts 
 7.  NUISSIER Maurice  1960  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  29.34  965 pts 
 8.  VAUDRAN Valéry  1967  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  29.60  907 pts 
 9.  FORESTIER FORTUNEE Darvy  1982  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  30.07  809 pts 

 10.  MARANTE Sylvain  1956  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  32.03  860 pts 
 11.  SERAPHAN Roger  1961  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  32.73  769 pts 
 12.  PONPON Georges  1962  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  32.88  761 pts 
 13.  PINVILLE Jean-José  1963  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  33.21  743 pts 
 14.  SALPETRIER David  1973  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  33.75  641 pts 
 15.  GERARD Benoit  1971  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  34.68  594 pts 
 16.  ÉLISABETH-MÉNAGER Philippe  1960  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  35.16  643 pts 
 17.  JACQUES Jean-Michel  1964  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  35.37  632 pts 
 18.  CAFARDY Laurent  1973  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  37.14  477 pts 
 ---  BOURDON Noé  1976  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  DNS dec 
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(Suite) Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Ve 05/12/2014 - R1]

 ---  CATHERINE Matthieu  1987  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS dec 
 ---  JEAN-PHILIPPE Joan  1975  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS dec 
 ---  LOMBARD Sony  1988  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS dec 
 ---  QUARANTA Pierre  1972  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  DNS dec 

Série : 25 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Ve 05/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  GILOT Yann  1986  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  14.71 
 2.  REVIGLIO Stéphane  1977  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  16.27 
 3.  PINCEAU Gaël  1980  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  18.05 
 4.  GERARD Benoit  1971  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  20.63 
 5.  ÉLISABETH-MÉNAGER Philippe  1960  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  21.25 
 6.  CAFARDY Laurent  1973  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  21.89 

Séries : 25 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Ve 05/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  GILOT Yann  1986  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  15.17 
 2.  REVIGLIO Stéphane  1977  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  15.19 
 3.  DERVAIN Bruno  1983  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  16.18 
 4.  VAUDRAN Valéry  1967  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  17.03 
 5.  FORESTIER FORTUNEE Darvy  1982  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  17.86 
 6.  GERARD Benoit  1971  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  18.47 
 7.  SALPETRIER David  1973  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  19.06 
 8.  PINVILLE Jean-José  1963  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  19.49 
 9.  LEGENDRY Lionel  1975  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  20.81 

 10.  CONCY Charles-Henri  1964  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  22.34 
 11.  JOSEPH Eric  1955  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  23.95 
 12.  VIGOUREL Tony  1971  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  34.17 
 ---  LOMBARD Sony  1988  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS dec 

Séries : 25 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Ve 05/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  GILOT Yann  1986  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  12.59 
 2.  FOGGEA David  1983  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  13.74 
 3.  NEWTON Dave  1986  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  13.75 
 4.  GIROUX Bruno  1968  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  13.81 
 5.  ELIAZORD Eddy  1977  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  14.06 
 5.  VAUDRAN Valéry  1967  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  14.06 
 7.  PINCEAU Gaël  1980  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  14.24 
 8.  FRANCOIS Daniel  1979  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  15.36 
 9.  PONPON Georges  1962  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  16.11 

 10.  GERARD Benoit  1971  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  16.25 
 11.  QUARANTA Pierre  1972  FRA  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  17.76 
 ---  BOURDON Noé  1976  FRA  SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  DNS dec 
 ---  CATHERINE Matthieu  1987  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS dec 
 ---  JEAN-PHILIPPE Joan  1975  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS dec 
 ---  JUSTON Michel  1984  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS dec 
 ---  LOMBARD Sony  1988  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS dec 

Série : 4x50 4 Nages Mixtes [J1 : Ve 05/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  PINCEAU Claudine 
 NEWTON Dave 
 VAUDRAN Valéry 
 NUISSIER Maurice 

 1983
 1986
 1967
 1960

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  2:18.64  1126 pts 
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(Suite) Série : 4x50 4 Nages Mixtes [J1 : Ve 05/12/2014 - R1]

 2.  SCHULLER Marie 
 REVIGLIO Stéphane 
 FRANCOIS Daniel 
 PIERRE-FRANCOIS Joelle 

 1989
 1977
 1979
 1977

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  2:24.80  1005 pts 

 3.  GILOT Yann 
 GIROUX Karine 
 GIROUX Bruno 
 CLERY Beatrice 

 1986
 1972
 1968
 1970

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  2:27.55  1026 pts 

 4.  THOMAS Charlotte 
 DERVAIN Bruno 
 SAUPHANOR-SILBANDE Axelle 
 FOGGEA David 

 1989
 1983
 1985
 1983

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  2:29.42  942 pts 

HC : 4x50 4 Nages Mixtes [J1 : Ve 05/12/2014 - R1]

 HC  TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  EPR Supp 

Série : 10x50 Nage Libre Mixtes [J1 : Ve 05/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  JUSTON Michel 
 ELIAZORD Eddy 
 SCHULLER Marie 
 PIERRE-FRANCOIS David 
 SAUPHANOR-SILBANDE Axelle 
 DERVAIN Bruno 
 FRANCOIS Daniel 
 PIERRE-FRANCOIS Joelle 
 REVIGLIO Stéphane 
 FOGGEA David 

 1984
 1977
 1989
 1977
 1985
 1983
 1979
 1977
 1977
 1983

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  5:11.62  1149 pts 

 2.  ÉLISABETH-MÉNAGER
Philippe 
 SERAPHAN Roger 
 VAUDRAN Valéry 
 MARANTE Sylvain 
 NUISSIER Maurice 
 SALSILLI Cécilia 
 QUARANTA Pierre 
 SIDI ABDALLAH Sabrine 
 PONPON Georges 
 NEWTON Dave 

 1960
 1961
 1967
 1956
 1960
 1981
 1972
 1970
 1962
 1986

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TRANSNAGE CARAÏBE  5:25.22  1500 pts 

 3.  GILOT Yann 
 PINVILLE Jean-José 
 GIROUX Karine 
 BILLARD Corinne 
 DEMANGE Véronique 
 CLERY Beatrice 
 GERARD Benoit 
 HAAS Marie-Anne 
 VILLETTE France 
 GIROUX Bruno 

 1986
 1963
 1972
 1981
 1971
 1970
 1971
 1958
 1961
 1968

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000  6:12.26  1500 pts 
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